
Manager , Wendy Marx 
Maintenance, Kurt Stefaniak

Community Staff

55 & OVER

716.636.9598
2250 N French Rd

Getzville, NY 14068
manager@hopkinscourt.comHOPKINSCOURT.COM

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

AUGUST 2020 
NEWSLETTER

ONE MONTH’S RENT!

$300 OFF

Refer your Family, Friends and 
Co-Workers to live at 

The Hopkins Court Apartments 
and you will receive

*

*Maximum amount 
paid for referral will 

be the lesser of 
$300 or tenant paid 

portion of monthly 
rent.  Referral 

reward will be given 
after  your referral 
leases  and pays 
their first month’s 
full rent. Referral 

must  include your 
name and apartment  

number with their 
application. Must 

lease and move-in 
by August 31, 2020. 
This offer excludes 

renewal leases. 
See office for more 

details

In response to CDC guidance regarding 
COVID-19, our community will not be 
sponsoring resident activities until further 
notice. To help limit the spread of this disease, 
please remember to wash your hands with soap 
and water often, and avoid touching your eyes, 
nose, and mouth. A great source for further 
information is cdc.gov (Centers for Disease 
Control and Protection). We appreciate your 
cooperation and consideration as we face this 
highly unusual situation together.

Resident Activities



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 

2

9

16

23

30

 

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

Sep 1

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Jul 31

7

14

21

28

Aug 1

8

15

22

29

Rent Due

AUGUST 2020

OFFICE INFORMATION
Fax: 716.636.2843
Phone: 716.636.9598
Emergency Maint: 716.636.9598 
* Option 3 

Monday - Friday: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 
Saturday: Closed  |  Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Poison Control: 716.878-7654

Non-Emergency Police: 716.689-1311
Emergency Fire, Police or 

Ambulance: 911 



716.636.9598
2250 N French Rd

Getzville, NY 14068
manager@hopkinscourt.comHOPKINSCOURT.COM

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Fruits
WORD SEARCH


