AUGUST 2020 NEWSLETTER

HOPKINS 55 & OVER APARTMENT



Community Staff

Manager, Wendy Marx Maintenance, Kurt Stefaniak



Resident Activities

In response to CDC guidance regarding COVID-19, our community will not be sponsoring resident activities until further notice. To help limit the spread of this disease, please remember to wash your hands with soap and water often, and avoid touching your eyes, nose, and mouth. A great source for further information is cdc.gov (Centers for Disease Control and Protection). We appreciate your cooperation and consideration as we face this highly unusual situation together.



1anagement Corp REAL ESTATE SINCE 1978

Life Just Got Better

HOPKINSCOURT.COM

716.636.9598 2250 N French Rd

Getzville, NY 14068 manager@hopkinscourt.com

AUGUST 2020

	AUGUST 2020							
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
						Jul 31	Aug 1 Rent Due	
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
	30	31	Sep 1				ENTRATION &	
OFFICE INFORMATION Office Hours EMERG								
	716.636.2843 ne: 716.636.959	8		Friday: 8:00 AM		Poison Control: 716.878-7654 Non-Emergency Police: 716.689-1311		

Fax: 716.636.2843 Phone: 716.636.9598 Emergency Maint: 716.636.9598 * Option 3

Monday - Friday: 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Saturday: Closed | Sunday: Closed Poison Control: 716.878-7654 Non-Emergency Police: 716.689-1311 Emergency Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Fruits WORD SEARCH



RASPBERRY LIME BLACKBERRY BLUEBERRY WATERMELON ORANGE BANANA PAPAYA LEMON KIWI STRAWBERRY GRAPE APPLE





Life Just Got Better

HOPKINSCOURT.COM

716.636.9598

2250 N French Rd Getzville, NY 14068 manager@hopkinscourt.com